
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907719 BINDA BRUNO (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () P - G

03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903063 DESGRANDCHAMPS PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03909610 BALANCHE DOMINIQUE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906637 EMAIN PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03901115 QUINTARD DANIEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03909246 THIONNET CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908941 RENAUD LAURENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03908856 BONGAIN YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902381 VOGT SERGE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03900873 BIANCHERI JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03907450 GASPAR FERNAND (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
  ()

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908548 JACQUOT SERGE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () P - G

02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

03909249 TABALLET GILLES (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909391 GRANDVUINET GILLES (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () P - G

03905029 BESSON GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03909259 DELALANDE RAYMOND (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909455 FRACHISSE PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

1er Tour Concours A (1)'2023_06_21



03909259 DELALANDE RAYMOND (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909455 FRACHISSE PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

Office

03909246 THIONNET CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908941 RENAUD LAURENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

Office

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

Office

03908856 BONGAIN YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902381 VOGT SERGE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

Office

03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03907450 GASPAR FERNAND (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () G - P

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
  () P - G

Cadrage Concours A (1)'2023_06_21



1/4 de Finale 

03909246 THIONNET CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908941 RENAUD LAURENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

6 - 13

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
  ()

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

10 - 13

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03909259 DELALANDE RAYMOND (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909455 FRACHISSE PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

13 - 9

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03908856 BONGAIN YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902381 VOGT SERGE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

13 - 2

1/2 Finale 

03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

9 - 13

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

13 - 9

Finale

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

0 - 0



'2023_06_21 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 23

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

P - G

03907096 LEBLANC MARIE-FRANÇOISE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07504412 AZEMA CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03901023 JAMES GÉRARD (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909611 BONZON DENIS (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03909409 MICHAUD CHRISTOPHE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
07401548 DUPUIS EVELYNE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03900375 BONNOT PATRICK (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909416 MILLET JOËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07504412 AZEMA CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03901023 JAMES GÉRARD (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909611 BONZON DENIS (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03901023 JAMES GÉRARD (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909611 BONZON DENIS (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P


